TABULKA – Florbal dorostenců (Žďárky 6.3.2016)

	FLORBAL dorostu 2016
	S.Důl
	Zbečník
	Starkoč
	Stárkov
	Žďárky
	
	Bodů
	poměr
	pořadí

	S.Důl
	xxxxxx
	2:5
	3:2
	0:4
	2:6
	
	  3
	 7:17
	 4

	Zbečník
	5:2
	xxxxxx
	5:2
	2:5
	3:2
	
	  9
	 15:11
	 2

	Starkoč
	2:3
	2:5
	xxxxxx
	0:5
	1:2
	
	  0
	 5:15
	 5

	Stárkov
	4:0
	5:2
	5:0
	xxxxxx
	2:0
	
	12
	 16:2
	 1

	Žďárky
	6:2
	2:3
	2:1
	0:2
	xxxxxx
	
	  6
	 10:8
	 3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	xxxxxx
	
	
	


Konečné pořadí :      1.místo
ZŠ Stárkov




2.místo
Orel Zbečník




3.místo
Sokol Žďárky




4.místo
Sokol Suchý Důl




5.místo
Sokol Starkoč

